INVOICE

Athletic Treads Footwear, Inc.
1141 Lincoln Ave.

San Jose, CA 95125

Billing Phone: (408) 647-8115
Email: billing@athletictreads.com
Website: www.athletictreads.com

JATHLETIC
TRE/IDS

#44358

ORDER OVERVIEW

Amount: $14,070.06

Invoice Number: #44358
Order Number: #SF4352
Order Date: 01/21/2025

Invoice Date: 01/27/2025

SHIPPING ADDRESS

ATHLETIC PRO DEALS INC
SFO ATHLETICS

5870 MELROSE AVE STE 3,
SUITE # 546

LOS ANGELES, CA 90038

Shipping Method: Warehousenetwork.net

Tracking: SKV9903662XD

Item

HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS

SKU: 1131170BWHT
Color: Black/White
Size: 3.5

UPC/EAN: 197634413426

HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS

SKU: 1131170BWHT
Color: Black/White
Size: 4

UPC/EAN: 197634835792

HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS

SKU: 1131170BWHT
Color: Black/White
Size: 4.5

UPC/EAN: 197634835808

HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS

SKU: 1131170BWHT
Color: Black/White
Size: 5

UPC/EAN: 197634835815

Qty Unit Price

6 $110.00
12 $110.00
12 $110.00
24 $110.00

BILLING ADDRESS

ATHLETIC PRO DEALS INC
SFO ATHLETICS

300 DELAWARE AVE SUITE
210 #511

WILMINGTON, DE 19801

Price Discount  Tax

$660.00 $330.00 Tax: 9.5%
$1,320.00 $660.00 Tax: 9.5%
$1,320.00 $660.00 Tax: 9.5%
$2,640.00 $1,320.00 Tax:9.5%

PAYMENT INFORMATION
AMEX: K*kkk kkkkkk *4036

Tax Amount  Total

$62.70 $392.70
$125.40 $785.40
$125.40 $785.40
$250.80 $1,570.80
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INVOICE ATHLETIC
TRE/IDS

Item Qty Unit Price Price

HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS

SKU: 1131170BWHT
Color: Black/White

Size: 5.5
UPC/EAN: 197634835310 36 $110.00 $3,960.00

HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS

SKU: 1131170BWHT
Color: Black/White

Size: 6 42 $110.00  $4,620.00
UPC/EAN: 197634835327 : ,620.

HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS

SKU: 1131170BWHT
Color: Black/White

Size: 6.5

UPC/EAN: 197634835334

HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS

SKU: 1131170BWHT
Color: Black/White

Size: 7 36 $110.00 $3,960.00
UPC/EAN: 197634835341 - 960.

42 $110.00 $4,620.00

Discount Tax

$1,980.00 Tax: 9.5%

$2,310.00 Tax: 9.5%

$2,310.00 Tax: 9.5%

$1,980.00 Tax: 9.5%

Tax Amount

$376.20

$438.90

$438.90

$376.20

#44358

Total

$2,356.20

$2,748.90

$2,748.90

$2,356.20

NOTES

To download your digital invoice or track your order status, please scan the
QR code below or visit: https://athletictreads.com/pages/team-orders

TERMS & INSTRUCTIONS
OUR RESPONSIBILITY CEASES WHEN GOODS ARE DELIVERED BY US TO TRANSPORTATION AGENTS. RETURNED GOODS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED WITHOUT
WRITTEN PERMISSION. CLAIMS MUST BE MADE WITHIN 10 DAYS OF RECEIPT OF GOODS. A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1.5% WILL BE CHARGED ON BALANCES 30
DAYS PAST DUE

Total Qty

Subtotal

Discount

Shipping

Total excluding tax
Tax

Grand total

Paid by customer

210
$23,100.00
-$11,550.00
$325.56
$11,875.56
$2,194.50
$14,070.06
$14,070.06
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