

INVOICE



#44358

Athletic Treads Footwear, Inc.
1141 Lincoln Ave.
San Jose, CA 95125
Billing Phone: (408) 647-8115
Email: billing@athleticreads.com
Website: www.athleticreads.com

ORDER OVERVIEW

Amount: \$14,070.06
Invoice Number: #44358
Order Number: #SF4352
Order Date: 01/21/2025
Invoice Date: 01/27/2025
Shipping Method: Warehousenetwork.net
Tracking: SKV9903662XD

SHIPPING ADDRESS

ATHLETIC PRO DEALS INC
SFO ATHLETICS
5870 MELROSE AVE STE 3,
SUITE # 546
LOS ANGELES, CA 90038

BILLING ADDRESS

ATHLETIC PRO DEALS INC
SFO ATHLETICS
300 DELAWARE AVE SUITE
210 #511
WILMINGTON, DE 19801

PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMEX: **** *4036

Item	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Discount	Tax	Tax Amount	Total
HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS SKU: 1131170BWHT Color: Black/White Size: 3.5 UPC/EAN: 197634413426	6	\$110.00	\$660.00	\$330.00	Tax: 9.5%	\$62.70	\$392.70
HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS SKU: 1131170BWHT Color: Black/White Size: 4 UPC/EAN: 197634835792	12	\$110.00	\$1,320.00	\$660.00	Tax: 9.5%	\$125.40	\$785.40
HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS SKU: 1131170BWHT Color: Black/White Size: 4.5 UPC/EAN: 197634835808	12	\$110.00	\$1,320.00	\$660.00	Tax: 9.5%	\$125.40	\$785.40
HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS SKU: 1131170BWHT Color: Black/White Size: 5 UPC/EAN: 197634835815	24	\$110.00	\$2,640.00	\$1,320.00	Tax: 9.5%	\$250.80	\$1,570.80

INVOICE



#44358

Item	Qty	Unit Price	Price	Discount	Tax	Tax Amount	Total
HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS SKU: 1131170BWHT Color: Black/White Size: 5.5 UPC/EAN: 197634835310	36	\$110.00	\$3,960.00	\$1,980.00	Tax: 9.5%	\$376.20	\$2,356.20
HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS SKU: 1131170BWHT Color: Black/White Size: 6 UPC/EAN: 197634835327	42	\$110.00	\$4,620.00	\$2,310.00	Tax: 9.5%	\$438.90	\$2,748.90
HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS SKU: 1131170BWHT Color: Black/White Size: 6.5 UPC/EAN: 197634835334	42	\$110.00	\$4,620.00	\$2,310.00	Tax: 9.5%	\$438.90	\$2,748.90
HOKA CLIFTON 9 GS SKU: 1131170BWHT Color: Black/White Size: 7 UPC/EAN: 197634835341	36	\$110.00	\$3,960.00	\$1,980.00	Tax: 9.5%	\$376.20	\$2,356.20

NOTES

To download your digital invoice or track your order status, please scan the QR code below or visit: <https://athletictreads.com/pages/team-orders>



Total Qty	210
Subtotal	\$23,100.00
Discount	-\$11,550.00
Shipping	\$325.56
Total excluding tax	\$11,875.56
Tax	\$2,194.50
Grand total	\$14,070.06
Paid by customer	\$14,070.06

TERMS & INSTRUCTIONS

OUR RESPONSIBILITY CEASES WHEN GOODS ARE DELIVERED BY US TO TRANSPORTATION AGENTS. RETURNED GOODS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION. CLAIMS MUST BE MADE WITHIN 10 DAYS OF RECEIPT OF GOODS. A FINANCE CHARGE OF 1.5% WILL BE CHARGED ON BALANCES 30 DAYS PAST DUE